

(mmgy - sc) પાદ - 02

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

705 રૈ દામયુ

DIVISION

શ્રી. અમીક કુમાર દાદામક દામયન

કાર્પ અવર પ્રાંતિ. એદમિયો

SUB-DIVISION

દાદામક વિદા ર-પ્રાદક

Agmo. 16 SRD/2122

MBNO. 965

Measurement Book

III YEAR ABSTRACT OF COST.

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance of road from Tas to Hassan pur.					
Agency:- Bihar Infratech					
Agreement NO - SBD-16/ 2021-22					
Actual date of Comp - 5/07/2022					
① Restoration of drain 1 cut - soil / moorum Qty vide T.M.B P/1 Item ①					
80.09 m ³ Rs 401.02/ Rs 32.117					
② Making of berm shoulder. 2 do - do - E/L. Qty vide T.M.B P/2 Item ② 381 M ² CR 59.80/M ² Rs 22783					
③ Repair of pot holes 15.3 (1) filled with 75mm do - do - E/L. Qty vide T.M.B P/2 Item ③ Rs 54,900					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		2.46 M ³			
		CRs 10656.51/M ³ Rs			26215
④ Pot Repair pot holes					
15.3(11)		Ø 11/4 20 mm M.S.S.			
		type - clo - clo -			
		Qty vide T.M.B P/2			
		ilein ④			
		47.06 M ³			
		CRs 264.55 M ³ Rs			12450
⑤ Pot Repair b' lumina					
15.3(11)		Surface Ø 11/4 20 mm			
		M.S.S type			
		Same Qty vide T.M.B P/3			
		ilein ⑤			
		47.06 M ³ CRs 276.29			
					Rs 13599
⑥ maintace of C.D works					
15.7.1		H.P culvert			
		Qty vide T.M.B P/3			
					= 3 Nos
		CRs 1166.58 Rs			3499
⑦ maintace of road sign					
15.9		Same Qty vide T.M.B P/3			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		0.17 K.M.			
		C Rs 1104.04		Rs 188.	
(8) Maintenance of 200 K.M.	15.11	Stone			
		Olyvide T.M.B P/3			
		16 in (8)			
				= 0.20 K.M.	
		C Rs 641.73		Rs 128	
(9) Cutting of Branch	15.12 (1)	Tree and shrub.			
		3 Nos			
		C 113.64		Rs 341	
(11) Cutting of shrub		from road way			
		Sam Olyvide T.M.B P/3			
		12 Nos			
		C Rs 6.98		Rs 84	
(111) Burning of grass		and weeds.			
		Olyvide T.M.B P/3			
		= 6.33 Sqm.			
		C Rs 2.33		Rs 15	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Road Marking on 12 B.T Surface Dry ridge T.M.B.P/y 16. (10) 132.59 m. C Rs 735.38/m ² Rs 97070.					
(11) Road Marking C.C. Surface Dry ridge T.M.B.P/y 816 72 Sg M. C Rs 83609/m ² Rs 68225 Rs 68198					
(11) White coating of parapet of C.D. wall and Dry ridge T.M.B.P/y 61.92 Sg m. C Rs 18.07/m ² Rs 1118					
(12) Maintenance of tree Road side in the soil Dry ridge T.M.B.P/y 33 Nos C Rs 561 Rs 18513 Rs 80,818					

Continuation

2,96,345

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 2,96,345
Add by S.T @ 12%					Rs 3556
Total Less our Cess 1%					Rs 2963
					<u>Rs 3,34,869</u>
Less 16.01% as per Agreement					Rs 53,612
					<u>Rs 2,81,257</u>
Md. Qudus 18-8-25 J E					Chef 18/8/25 AE <u>23/8/25</u>

203 XGA-ESM MO. 13